CARDCON™
Edge Connector
Commercial
FE
A
TU
RE
S

.156" (3.96mm) Density
Dip Solder/Solder Eyelet
Ordering Information
No. of  Less Mounting Ears   .128 Mounting Hole No. of    Less Mounting Ears   .128 Mounting Hole No. of      Less Mounting Ears   .128 Mounting Hole
Pos./Cont. Catalog No. Catalog No. Pos./Cont. Catalog No. Catalog No. Pos./Cont. Catalog No. Catalog No.
Dip solder tails, single readout, .156" (3.96mm) Dip solder tails, double readout, .140" (3.55mm) row
Solder eyelet, single readout long spacing, .125" (3.18mm) long
6/6       50-6SN-8 50-6SN-7 6/6 50-6SN-6 50-6SN-5 6/12 50-12SN-4 50-12SN-2
10/10       50-10SN-8 50-10SN-7 10/10 50-10SN-6 50-10SN-5 10/20 50-20SN-4 50-20SN-2
12/12       50-12SN-8 50-12SN-7 12/12 50-12SN-6 50-12SN-5 12/24 50-24SN-4 50-24SN-2
15/15       50-15SN-8 50-15SN-7 15/15 50-15SN-6 50-15SN-5 15/30 50-30SN-4 50-30SN-2
18/18       50-18SN-8 50-18SN-7 18/18 50-18SN-6 50-18SN-5 18/36 50-36SN-4 50-36SN-2
22/22       50-22SN-8 50-22SN-7 22/22 50-22SN-6 50-22SN-5 22/24 50-44SN-4 50-44SN-2
24/24       50-24SN-8 50-24SN-7 24/24 50-24SN-6 20-24SN-5 24/48 50-48SN-4 50-48SN-2
25/25       50-25SN-8 50-25SN-7 25/25 50-25SN-6 50-25SN-5 25/50 50-50SN-4 50-50SN-2
Solder eyelet, double readout, .200" (5.08mm) Dip solder tails, double readout, .200" (5.08mm) Dip solder tails with unique board retention feature
row spacing row spacing, .156" (3.96mm) long .200" (5.08mm) row spacing, .156" (3.96mm) long
6/12    50-12SN-10 50-12SN-9 6/12 50-12SN-3 50-12SN-1      6/12 50-12SN-3R 50-12SN-1R
10/20     50-20SN-10 50-20SN-9 10/20 50-20SN-3 50-20SN-1 10/20 50-20SN-3R 50-20SN-1R
12/24     50-24SN-10 50-24SN-9 12/24 50-24SN-3 50-24SN-1 12/24 50-24SN-3R 50-24SN-1R
15/30     50-30SN-10 50-30SN-9 15/30 50-30SN-3 50-30SN-1 15/30 50-30SN-3R 50-30SN-1R
18/36     50-36SN-10 50-36SN-9 18/36 50-36SN-3 50-36SN-1 18/36 50-36SN-3R 50-36SN-1R